$5.50 SHOOTERS

@ Coconut Blast
Cruzan® Coconut, chilled and topped with Coconut Berry Red Bull® 5.50

@ Green Tea Shot
2 Gingers® lrish Whiskey and DeKuyper® Peachtree Schnapps 5.50

Pinnacle® Kamikaze
Pinnacle® Vodka, Triple sec and lime juice 5.50

Island Bomb
Cruzan® Mango Rum and Tropical Red Bull®. 5.50

The Pickle Back
2 Gingers® lrish Whiskey with a Pickle juice chaser! 5.50

BUCKETS

Strawberry Mango

Cruzan® Light, Dark and Strawberry Rums mixed with

Calico Jack® Spiced Rum and Monin® Mango syrup

then topped with pineapple juice and Ginger Ale. All in @
® bucket that is yours fo keep. It doesn’t get much better

than this! 8.99

The Original Cruzan Rum Bucket
The original Best seller! Cruzan® Light, Dark & Coconut
Rums blended with Calico Jack® Spiced Rum, orange =
and pineapple juice, then topped with Ginger Ale and of
Dekuyper® Razzmatazz. Quite possibly better than a B 2\U
Summer’s day at the beach! 8.99 \ =

RedBull

ENERGY DRINK
Regular 4.00
Tropical 4.00
Coconut 4.00
Orange 4.00
Sugarfree ~ 4.00
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ALL DAY EVERY DAY
23 OZ. PBR ONLY 3.25

MONDAY

230z Miller Lite 4.25 Kickback Classic Rita
Blue Moon Pints 3.50 Island Bomb Shot

TUESDAY

"REDERICK 1|}

All Vista Point Wine Y2 Price  Jack’s LIT 5.00

All Pints 3.25  Pickle Back Shot 4.25 ‘

230z Bud Light 4.25 ‘n?
WEDNESDAY Wiy,

All Vista Point Wine Y2 Price  Rosé All Day 5.00 i

All Pints 3.25 Pinnacle Kamikaze Shot 4.25

230z Bud Light 4.25

THURSDAY

230z Coors Light 4.00  Peach Palmer 5.00
Domestic Cans 2.00 Pickle Back Shot 4.25

FRIDAY

2302Yuen(]]ling 4.25  (Cruzan Rum Buckets  6.50
Michelob Ultra Pints ~ 3.50  Coconut Blast Shot 4

SATURDAY

230z Miller Lite 4.25  (ruzan Rum Buckets  6.50
Shack Top Pints 3.00 Pickle Back Shot 4

SUNDAY

230z Bud Light 4.25  Kickback Classic Rita 5.
Angry Orchard Pints ~ 3.50  Island Bomb Shot 4.25
All Seltzers 3.00
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HALF PRICE

VISTA POINT
e WINE o

EVERY TUES.
& WED.

RED WINES GLASS BOTTLE
Vista Point Merlot
Cupcake Merlot
Vista Point Cabernet
Cupcake Cabernet
Cupcake Pinot Noir
Cupcake Malbec

‘ ‘ KBJ Drink

.

5.19
6.99
5.19
6.99
6.99
6.99

18.79
22.99
18.79
22.99
22.99
22.99

WHITE WINES
Vista Point Chardonnay
Cupcake Chardonnay

Vista Point Pinot Grigio
Cupcake Pinot Grigio
Cupcake Riesling

Vista Point White Zinfandel
Cupcake Moscato

Cupcake Rosé

WINE

5.19
6.99
5.19
6.99
6.99
5.19
1.29
6.99

GLASS BOTTLE

18.79
22.99
18.79
22.99
22.99
18.79
23.99
22.99

BEER SELECTION

BOTTLE BEER

DOMESTICS
Bud Light

Bud Light Lime
Budweiser
Coors Light
Michelob Ultra
Miller Lite
Natural Light

DOMESTICS
Bud Light
Miller Lite

PBR

Yuengling

BOTTLE PREMIUMS & CRAFTS
3.75 Corona
4.25 Corona Light
3.75 Dos Equis Lager
3.75 Heineken
4.00 Modelo Especial
3.75 Newcastle
3.25 Sam Adams Boston Lager
CANS
CAN SELTZERS
2.75 White Clow Black Cherry
2.75 Truly Pineapple
2.00 Bud Light Strawberry
2.75

BOTTLE

4.75
4.75
4.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

(AN
4.00
4.00
4.00

®

DRAFT LINE-UP

CIDERS
Angry Orchard Hard Cider 5% (Cincinnati, OH)

ALES/IPAS

Appalachian Mountain Brewing Long Leaf IPA 6.8% (Boone, NC)**

Carolina Brewing Sky Blue Ale 5.1% (Chapel Hill, NO)**
Crank Arm Brewing Rickshaw Rye IPA 7% (Raleigh, NC)
Deep River Mango Tango IPA 5.7% (Clayton, NO)**
Foothills Hoppyum IPA 6.3% (Winston-Salem, NC)**
Ponysaurus Biere De Garde 6.3% (Durham, NC)**
Terrapin Hopsecutioner IPA 7.3% (Athens, GA)

Trophy Brewing Wife Session IPA 4.9% (Raleigh, NC)**
PORTERS/STOUTS

Guinness 4.2% (Dublin, IR)

Hi-Wire Brewing Bed of Nails Brown 6.1% (Asheville, NC)**

WHEATS

Blue Moon Wheat 5.4% (Golden, CO)

Shock Top Belgian White 5.2% (Fort Collins, C0)
LAGERS/PILSNERS

Bud Light 4.1% (St. Louis, MO)

Coors Light 4.2% (Golden, CO)

Dos Equis Amber 4.7% (Monterrey, Mexico)

Full Steam Paycheck Pilsner 4.5% (Durham, NC)**
Heineken 5% (Zoeterwoude, Netherlands)
Michelob Ultra 4.2% (St. Louis, MO)

Miller Lite 4.2% (Milwaukee, WI)

Pabst Blue Ribbon 4.7% (Los Angeles, CA)

R&D Brewing Storm Brew 4.2% (Raleigh, NC)**
Red Oak Amber Lager 5% (Whitsett, NC)**
Shiner Bock Amber Lager 4.4% (Shiner, TX)
Stella Artois 5% (Legven, Belgium)

Yuengling 4.4% (Pottsville, PA)
ROTATING/SEASONALS

Sam Adams Seasonal 4.5-6% (Boston, MA)
UNIQUE OFFERINGS

Raleigh Brewing Hell Yes Ma’am Belgian Pale 9.2%
(Raleigh, NC) 12 oz. pour only

** Local craffs

®

PINT
5.00
PINT
5.50
5.00
5.75
5.50
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.75
PINT
5.50
5.75
PINT
4.50
4.25
PINT
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.25
4.75
4.25
4.00
2.50
4.00
4.75
4.25
5.50
4.00
PINT
3.00
PINT
3.00

230z
6.50
230z
7.00
6.50
N/A
7.00
6.75
6.75
6.75
N/A
230z
7.00
N/A
230z
6.00
5.75
230z
5.50
5.50
5.50
6.75
6.25
5.75
5.50
3.25
5.50
6.25
5.75
7.00
5.50
230z
6.50
230z
N/A

TOWER
29.00
TOWER
33.00
29.00
N/A
33.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
N/A
TOWER
33.00
N/A
TOWER
27.00
25.00
TOWER
24.00
24.00
24.00
31.00
28.00
25.00
24.00
16.00
24.00
28.00
25.00
33.00
24.00
TOWER
29.00
TOWER
N/A

EVERY TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY — ALL PINTS 3.25
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$7.50 COCKTAILS

Jack’s Long Island Tea
Pinnacle® Vodka, Cruzan® Light Rum, Pinnacle® Gin and Hornitos® Reposado tequilla, sour mix,
triple sec and Pepsi® with a fresh lemon wedge. 7.50

@ Peach Palmer
Jim Beam® Peach, Iced Tea and a splash of Tropicana® pink lemonade. 7.50

Tropical Crush
Pinnacle® Tropical Punch Vodka, Cruzan® Blueberry Lemonade Rum, with cranberry and pineapple juice
and a splash of Grenadine. 7.50

@ Rosé All Day
Effen® Rosé Vodka, DeKuyper® Peachtree Schnapps, simple syrup, fresh lemon, club soda and Ocean
Spray® Cranberry juice! 7.50

Southern Sunset
Pinnacle® Pineapple, Monin® Mango, orange juice, splash of Grenadine topped with Ginger Ale and
slice of fresh lime and orange. 7.50

@ 1equila Paradise
Homitos® Reposado tequila, orange juice, sour mix and Tropical Red Bull®. 7.50

White Peach Sangria
Cruzan® Mango Rum, DeKuyper® Peachtree Schnapps, orange juice, white wine and Sierra Mist®. ®
Garnished with fresh fruit. 7.50

@ Kickback Classic Rita
Homitos® Reposado tequila, triple sec, sour mix and a splash of orange juice garnished with a fresh
lime! 7.50

Blueberry Cooler
Cruzan® Blueberry Lemonade Rum, fresh blueberries, splash of orange juice with fresh squeezed lemon
and lime! Now that's refreshing! 7.50

100% Agave El Tesoro® Reposado
tequila, our signature sour mix, splash of

orange juice, with a floater of DeKuyper®
03 Premium Liqueur. Served on the rocks
with a salted rim and garnished with a
fresh lime and orange slice! 10.00

ALL LIQUOR SALES ARE



